PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2171

- Page 1, line 13, replace "an" with "a protection" and replace "for" with "after a hearing under section 14-07.1-02 or an order prohibiting contact"
- Page 1, line 14, remove "protection or no contact order issued after a hearing under section 14-07.1-02"
- Page 1, line 17, after the third "the" insert "protection" and replace "for" with "or the order prohibiting contact"
- Page 1, line 18, remove "protection or no contact order"
- Page 1, line 21, remove "if"
- Page 1, line 22, remove "required"
- Page 1, line 23, remove "with the consent of the tenant,"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "the landlord's duty to pay" with "timing for the payment of"
- Page 2, line 18, remove "later of the" and remove "or the termination of the"
- Page 2, line 19, remove "tenancy indicated in the written notice under subsection 1"

Renumber accordingly